CENTRAL LYON HARD SURFACE ONLY SCHEDULE

2018-2019
Bus Route # 2 Mark McCarty
STOP | TIME PARENT STUDENT(S) PHONE # PICK UP / DROP
NO. | A.M./ GRADES OFF LOCATION
P.M.
Bus Garage 472-3543
1 Troy Theiessen Kiah-11 726-3277 No Change
Landon-8
2 3:35 [Julie VanTilburg Madison-9 605-553-5045 210th / Goldfinch
3 Reid Kooiker Gabe-10 472-3174 No Change
4 3:35 |Tom VandeWeerd Bryce-11 472-2186 200th / Hwy 75
Jamie-9
Taylor-7
George Klocko Mollee-10 472-2355 No Change
6 Tyler Pedersen Josina-7 472-2124 No Change
Sophia-7
Charlie-4
7 Damon Pedersen Emma-10 472-4227 No Change
Ethan-7
Egan-4
8 Christina Hamann Jameson-5 605-838-6912 No Change
9 3:35 |Emily Austin George-1 605-366-6251 170th / Hwy75
10 3:35 |Todd Hasche Ragen-6 472-2056 180th / Grant
Taylor-3
11 7:25/ |Mark Vanden Top Tanner-12 180th / Grant
3:35 Carson-7
12 3:35 |Travis Nagel Jacob-6 470-5372 180th / Grant
Lilian-3
13 3:35 |Brian Borman Haley-12 472-3994 180th / Grant
14 | 7:33/ (Brad Vogel Peyton-7 605-933-1030 180th / Garfield
3:37 Porter-5
Paisley-2
15 3:37 |Gerald DenHoed Cole-6 470-6602 180th / Garfield
Kodi-4
Logan-2
16 3:37 |[Henry Vander Streek |Colton-9 472-3748 180th / Garfield
17 | 7:33/ |Brett Metzger Grayson-4 261-1185 180th / Garfield
3:37 Calais-2
Payton-1
18 7:40 |Brent Bosch Breyona-6 605-929-0667 No Change
Brooklyn-3
Briggs-2
Briley-1
19 7:40 (Troy Metzger Chloe-8 472-4649 No Change
Maria-5
Lincoln-1
20 7:43 |0Ild School Park AM. & P.M.
21 7:50 |Elem/Middle School |472-2664

Regular Bus Route #2 - Updated3/13/2019




